Espresso

Espresso SutAdg
Freddo Espresso
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Sutho
Freddo Cappuccino
dpamne

diltpov

Yokolata Viennois

Lux avapukTika

Coca cola / Zero / Light

Ice Tea

Y06a / 2oda Pink Grapefruit 33o0ml
Red Bull 330ml

Epplradwpévo vepd 50o0ml
Eupradopévo vepo 1l

Xvpog IToptoka
Xupog AVAuEelKTog

Orange
TOPTOKAAL, HAVYKO, LITAVAVA, AVAVAG, LA

White

LITavava, avavag, Unio, kapvda

Pink

(PPAOVAQ, raspberry, uravava, unio

Green
AKTIViO10, OTTAVAKL, UNAO, PITAVAVA, AVavag, axAadt

XVHOt xwpig Cayapn
Mavtapwvada pe eomepldoeldn
Agpovada pe Ay kat paotiya xiov
Aegpovada pe tdvtiep

Agpovada pe ppovta tov SAcovg
... L& AAKOOA

Draft 400ml

Corona 330ml

Bud 330ml

Stella Artois 330ml

Stella Artois xwpig aAkoOA 330ml
Mammos 330ml

Kaiser 330ml

FIscher 330ml

BEACH BAR

MENU

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
4,80 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,00 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
0,50 €
1,50 €

4,00 €
5,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
8,00 €

5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

Baviha - ®paovia 5,00 €
YokoAdta - Banoffee 5,00 €
Yokolata 5,00 €
dpdaovia 5,00 €
Bubblegum 5,00 €
KapmovQt 5,00 €
Cpavita pe aAkooA 8,00 €
Toot aumov - Tupi 4,00 €
TooT yaAomovAa - Tupl 4,00 €

Club sandwich pe pméwov, vrur kokte\ & owg payovedag 8,00 €
Club sandwich pie k0TOTOLAO, VTUT KOKTEW & OWG paylove(ag8,50 €
Burger 9,50 €

UE HOOYAPIOI0 LITLPTEKL, KAPAUEAWUEVA KPEUNULOLA, TUPTL TOEVTAP, UITEIKOV,
HAPOVAL, VIOUATA, 0WG WITAPUITEKIOV & VIUT HayloveE(ag LovoTapdag

Chicken Burger 10,00 €
LE TTAVAPLOUEVO KOTOTIOVAO LE TTAVKO, LAPOVAL,
TUPL TOEVTAP, VIOUATA, 0KOG UITAPUITEKIOV

Hot Dog pe kétoam & povotapda 6,00 €

* oAa ta Club kot Burgers ovvodetovtan pe matateg

IMAat® 2 ATOHWV YAUKO 18,00 €
ue pancakes, kpovaoav, YoUAKIA, GPOVTA, TTPAAIVA, HEN, pappedada

M\aT® 2 ATOUOV AAPLPO 20,00 €
ue pancakes, Kpovaoav, PHOUAKLA, HiVL OUEAETEG, TUPT, AOUKAVIKO, UITTEIKOV
Scrambled eggs 10,00 €
O€ PPUYAVIOUEVO PoUL e TUPT KPEUA, TUPT, YAAOTTOVAQ

Kpovaoav 7,00 €
pe Capmov, Tupl, Hivi opeAETa

OpeAeta Aayavik®mv 9,00 €
UE XPWUATIOTEG TTEPLES, KOAOKVOL, LaVITAPLA, (PPETKO KPEUUVOL

English breakfast 9,50 €

2 QUYA TNYAVNTA, AOUKAVIKO, UITEIKOV, TTATATEG TNYAVNTEG, VIOUATIVIA

aApvpa

Healthy pancakes 6,00 €
UE TUPL, YAAOTTOUAQ, HAYIOVECQ

Egg pancakes 8,00 €
UE MITEWKOV, TUPTL KAL ALYO TNYQAVNTO

YAvKA

Pancakes e mpaAiva gpuoTikiov 8,00 €
QULOTIKL Alyivng, HTtokoTo

Pancakes banoffee 8,00 €
UE TIPAAVA GOKOAATA, PITAVAVA, HITIOKOTO KAl O1pOTTL KAPAUEAAG

Pancakes Lila pause 8,00€

UE TIPAAVA GOKOAATA, TIPAAIVA PAOVAQ, PPAOVAEG

Pancakes maple syrup 7,00 €
LE O1POTTL OPEVEANOL KAl PPOVTA ETTOXTIG



EMnvikn caAdta 7,50 €

e VIAKO, VIOUATA, (PETA, AYYOUPL, ENEG, KATIAPT), KPEUUUSL, piyavn, Xapovsmt

ITpdaowvn colata 8,50 €

e HOTOAPENQ, TTPOCOVTO, VIOUATIVIA, TTECTO ATTO KAG0U¢ & Bacihikod

Kaicapa 8,50 €
e LapoLAY, iceberg, KOTOMOVAO, HITEKOV, 0KS AvT{OUYLAG, TTAPUECAVA, KPOUTOV
Kwoa 7,00 €

L€ XPWOUATIOTES TTUTEPIEG, VIOUATA, (PPECKO KPEULLOT, SUOCHO, patvTavo & Addup
MaKapovooaAdTa e TPIKOAOPE QUUAPIKA 8,50 €
LE XPOUATIOTES TITEPIES, KPEUUVOL, KAOAAWUITOKL, KOTOTTOVAO

& owg payovelda ylaovpt

The Kraken 6aAaocowvov 12,00 €
UE pavTiTtolo, iceberg, poka, yapideg, xtamod, viopativia,
pastavaxt ko dressing eomeprdoeidov

[Mat® TVp1OY & AAAAVTIKGOV 16,00 €
Spring rolls pe sweet chili 7,00 €
Kpoxkéteg Tupidv pe viut amd papueAada viopatag 7,00 €
Talayavi pe Pntd Adayavika kot vinegret peAov 6,50 €
[Tatateg cube pe owg ayloAl 5,00 €
Komtaviotn) pe mraxia oxapag 5,00 €
IMavtdapooahdta pe yiaovptt & Enpolg Kapmoug 6,00 €
Wapoveppt 13,00 €
HE pHaviTapia, Aevko kpaot & ayplo pud

DUETO KOTOTTOVAO 9,00 €
e YN TA A aVIKA

TaAdta pooyapiowa 18,00 €
e matateg baby & @péoko Bupapt

[Mowhia mix grill 35,00 €
Tapideg oayavakt 9,00 €
ue ypafiEpa Kat Hovg pETag

Xtammod oxapag 12,00 €
pe eapfa, kapapedopeva kpeppuvdia, Tyavnti karapn

KaAapapaxia tnyavnta 8,50 €
Ewpiag oyapag 18,00 €
pe Bpaota Aaxavikd, caAtoa AadoAépovo kat SevdpoAipavo

DU\ETO TOWTOVPAG 15,00 €
e XOPTA ETTOXNG KAt vinegret e0ep180e18amv

Tapideg oyapag 20,00 €
e TTANYOUPL KA TPACIVT) GaAATA

ITowwia Oahaootvov 40,00 €

UEe XTaTmod, KOAAUAPAKLA, YAPIOAKL, YAUPO HapIvATo, YaUpOo TyavnTo,
XTamodt EudaTo, TAPAUOCGAAATA, PNETO TOLTOVPAG

ITéveg 9,00 €
HE GUAETAKIA KOTOTTOVAO & KPEA cappav

[Tamapdeleg 12,00 €
JLE OTYOLLAYEIPEUEVO LOOYAPAKL, Ppeako Bupapt & mapuelava

Kapusovapa omayyét 8,50 €
Meooyelakn pakapovada 8,50 €
UE CAATOQ (PPECKIAG VTOUATAG KAl AQXAVIKA

TapiSopakapovada 15,00 €
[Ee ALyKOLivi Kat (otvOK10

ToAlatéleg pe PeAdVL 0OVIIAG 12,00 €
L€ KQTTVIOTO COAWLLO, KPELA LAOKAPTIOVE Kal BoTka

Kp1Bapoto Bahacovav 14,00 €
pe podt, yapida ko kapafida

P10T0 pavitapiov pe Aadt tpovpag & tapuelava 12,00 €

Kotopsovkieg

Hamburger

dpovtooarata

Ovlo BapPayiavvn Ipacivo 200ml
Mivi 200ml

Ovdo [Mwuapt 200ml

Ovlo Mmapsmtatdip 200ml

Totmovpo AstootoAdkn 200ml
Toimovpo Mrapstatdip 200ml
Totmovpo Hdwviko 200ml

OvCo Mivi atouikod 50ml

Totmovpo AtooToAdkn atopko 50ml

Medeg atopukog

AT\

Special
Premium
Senvaxt

DA aITAn
d1a special
®10An premium

Asti Martini 750ml
Asti Martini 200ml

Moet Ice

The Kraken

poLLL, NKEP avavd, HAVYKO, AAATIOUEVT) KAPAUEAQ, AATiL

Summer feeling
TQWv, Ayyoupt, TPACIVO UNA0, Adl

Mojito (povu)
Daquiri (povuy)
Margarita (texia)
Zombie (povu)

Porn star (Botka)
Pina colada (povm)
Mai Tai (povur)

Apple Martini (Botka)
Caipirinha (xacdoa)

Aperol

BEACH BAR
Ayopavopikog vevbuvog: Xprotiva Mevilehidn | ITapakalobue eVi|LEPMOTE TO TPOTWITKO TNG EMKEIPTONG Y1 TUXOV aMepyieg 1) Suoavetieg

8,00 €
7,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €

8,00 €
9,00 €
10,00 €
3,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €
120,00 €

50,00 €
9,00 €

130,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €



Espresso

Espresso double
Freddo Espresso
Cappuccino
Cappuccino double
Freddo Cappuccino
Frappé

Filter coffee
Chokolate Viennois

Lux refreshments

Coca cola / Zero / Light

Ice Tea

Soda / Soda Pink Grapefruit 330ml
Red Bull 330ml

Bottled water 500ml

Bottled water 11

Orange juice
Mixed juice

Orange
orange, mango, banana, pineapple, apple

White

banana, pineapple, apple, coconut

Pink

strawberry, raspberry, banana, apple

Green
kiwi, spinach, apple, banana, pineapple, pear

sugar-free juices
Tangerine with citrus fruit

Lemonade with lime and Chios mastic

Lemonade with ginger
Forest fruit lemonade
... with alcohol

Draft 400ml

Corona 330ml

Bud 330ml

Stella Artois 330ml

Stella Artois alcohol-free 330ml
Mammos 330ml

Kaiser 330ml

FIscher 330ml

BEACH BAR

MENU

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
4,80 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,00 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
0,50 €
1,50 €

4,00 €
5,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
8,00 €

5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

Vanilla - Strawberry 5,00 €
Chocolate - Banoffee 5,00 €
Chocolate 5,00 €
Strawberry 5,00 €
Bubblegum 5,00 €
Watermelon 5,00 €
Water ice with alcohol 8,00 €
Ham and cheese toast 4,00 €
Turkey and cheese toast 4,00 €

Club sandwich with bacon, cocktail dip & mayonnaise sauce8,00 €
Club sandwich with chicken, cocktail dip & mayonnaise sauce8,50 €
Burger 9,50 €

with beef burger, caramelized onions, cheddar cheese, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, barbecue sauce & mustard mayonnaise dip

Chicken Burger 10,00 €
with breaded chicken with panko, lettuce,
cheddar cheese, tomato, barbecue sauce

Hot Dog with ketchup & mustard 6,00 €

* all Club and Burgers come with fries

Platter for 2 people sweet 18,00 €
with pancakes, croissants, rolls, fruit, praline, honey, jam

Savory platter for 2 people 20,00 €
with pancakes, croissants, rolls, mini omelettes, cheese, sausage, bacon
Scrambled eggs 10,00 €
on toasted bread with cream cheese, cheese, turkey

Croissant 7,00 €
with ham, cheese, mini omelette

Vegetable omelette 9,00 €
with colored peppers, pumpkin, mushrooms, fresh onion

English breakfast 9,50 €

2 fried eggs, sausage, bacon, french fries, cherry tomatoes

savory
Healthy pancakes 6,00 €

with cheese, turkey, mayonnaise

Egg pancakes 8,00 €

with bacon, cheese and fried egg

sweet

Pancakeswith peanut praline 8,00 €
pistachio, biscuit

Pancakes banoffee 8,00 €
with chocolate praline, banana, biscuit and caramel syrup

Pancakes Lila pause 8,00€
with chocolate praline, strawberry praline, strawberries

Pancakes maple syrup 7,00 €
with maple syrup and seasonal fruit



Greek salad 7,50 €

with dako, tomato, feta cheese, cucumber, olives, capers, onion, oregano, carob

Green salad 8,50 €
with mozzarella, prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, cashew pesto & basil

Caesar 8,50 €
with lettuce, iceberg, chicken, bacon, anchovy sauce, parmesan, croutons
Quinoa 7,00 €
with colored peppers, tomato, fresh onion, mint, parsley & lime

Macaroni salad with tricolore pasta 8,50 €
with colored peppers, onion, corn, chicken & yogurt mayonnaise sauce

The Kraken seafood 12,00 €

with radicchio, iceberg, arugula, shrimps, octopus,
cherry tomatoes, radish and citrus dressing

Cheese & charcuterie platter 16,00 €
Spring rolls with sweet chili 7,00 €
Cheese croquettes with tomato jam dip 7,00 €
Talagani with roasted vegetables and honey vinaigrette 6,50 €
Cube potatoes with aioli sauce 5,00 €
Kopanisti with grilled pitta 5,00 €
Beet salad with yogurt & nuts 6,00 €
Pork tenderloin 13,00 €
with mushrooms, white wine & wild rice

Chicken fillet 9,00 €
with roasted vegetables

Sirloin steak 18,00 €
with baby potatoes & fresh thyme

Mixed grill 35,00 €
Fried shrimp 9,00 €
with gruyere and feta mousse

Grilled octopus 12,00 €
with fava beans, caramelized onions, fried capers

Fried squid 8,50 €
Grilled sword fish 18,00 €
with boiled vegetables, lemon and rosemary sauce

Bream fillet 15,00 €
with seasonal greens and citrus vinaigrette

Grilled shrimps 20,00 €
with buckwheat and green salad

Variety of seafood 40,00 €

with octopus, squid, shrimp, marinated anchovy, fried anchovy,
vinegared octopus, taramo salad, sea bream fillet

Penne 9,00 €
with chicken fillets & saffron cream

Papardelles 12,00 €
with slow-cooked veal, fresh thyme & parmesan

Spaghetti carbonara 8,50 €
Mediterranean pasta 8,50 €
with fresh tomato sauce and vegetables

Shrimp pasta 15,00 €
with linguine and fennel

Tagliatelle with cuttlefish ink 12,00 €
with smoked salmon, mascarpone cream and vodka

Seafood Barley 14,00 €
with mussel, shrimp and crayfish

Mushroom risotto with truffle oil & parmesan 12,00 €

Chicken bites

Hamburger

Fruit salad

Ouzo Varvagiannis Green 200ml
Mini 200ml

Ouzo Plomari 200ml

Ouzo Babajim 200ml

Tsipouro Apostolakis 200ml
Tsipouro Babajim 200ml

Tsipouro Idoniko 200ml

Ouzo Mini individual 50ml

Tsipouro Apostolaki individual 5oml

Meze individual

Simple
Special
Premium
Shot

Bottle simple
Bottle special

Bottle premium

Asti Martini 750ml
Asti Martini 200ml

Moet Ice

The Kraken

rum, pineapple liqueur, mango, salted caramel, lime

Summer feeling
gin, cucumber, green apple, lime

Mojito (rum)

Daquiri (rum)
Margarita (tequila)
Zombie (rum)

Porn star (vodka)
Pina colada (rum)
Mai Tai (rum)

Apple Martini (vodka)
Caipirinha (casasa)

Aperol

BEACH BAR
Responsible according to the law: Christina Mentzelidi | Please inform the staff about allergies or intolerances

8,00 €
7,00 €

8,00 €

10,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €

8,00 €
9,00 €
10,00 €
3,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €
120,00 €

50,00 €
9,00 €

130,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €



